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P.I./Institution
Proposal #

Days/Agncy
Stat/Clear
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Jul
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Transit

NP6/Gulf of Alaska

GLOBEC

Transit
NP6/Gulf of AK
GLOBREC

Transit
NP6/Gulf of AK
GLOBEC

Transit
NP5/Bering Sea/
Inner Front
Transit

Transit
NP6/Gulf of AK
FECHOHAB

Transit
NP5/Bering Sea/
Inner Front
Transit

Transit
NP6/Gulf of AK/
GLOBEC

Weingartner/UAF/
NA-67-RJ-0147

Weingartner/UAF/
NA-67-RJ-0147

Weingartner/UAF/
NA-67-RJ-0147

Hunt/UCI
OPP-9819251

Kvitek/CSU/
OCE-976263

Hunt/UCI/
DeMaster/NMML
OPP-98192251

Weingartner/UAF/
NA-67-RJ-0147

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward

Seward
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6/NOAA/F

1
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1
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3
27/NSF/F

3

1
22 /NSF/R

3
27/NSF/F
3/NMML/F
3

1
6/NOAA/F
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SUMMARY :

Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

AGENCY

NSF (Includes 28 GLOBEC Days)

Transit
NP5/Bering Sea/
St. Lawrence Moor.
Transit

Transit
NP6/Gulf of AK/
GLOBEC

Transit
NP6/Gulf of Alaska
GLOBEC
NP6/Gulf of Alaska

NPMR

NP6/Resurrection Bay/

LEXAN

State of Alaska
Other:

NMML
NOAA
NPMR

TOTAL

(GLOBEC Days)

FUNDED
145
01

03
14
02

Seward
Weingartner/UAF/
OCE-9730797

Seward

Seward
Weingartner/UAF/
NA-67-RJ-0147 Seward

Seward
Weingartner/UAF/
NA-67-RJ-0147
Musgrave/UAF/
NPMR Seward
Button/UAF/ Seward
OCE-9714298 Seward

PENDING

00

00

00

00

02

00

165

6
13/NSF/F

6

1
6/NSF/F
1/State/F

1
6/NSF/F

2/NPMR/F

3/NSF/F

TOTAL
145
01

03
14
02
165



